
Name of the corporate Debtor KRISHNAA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED

Date of Commencement of CIRP Jan 6 2022 Annex 8

List of OTHER OPERATIONAL CREDITORS in Rs

 belonging to any class

Sl.No Name of the Creditor

Amount 

Claimed

Amount 

Admitted

Amount Not 

admitted Location

Whether 

Related 

party

1 MS Tools and Hardware 13,57,176     10,84,427        272749 chennai no

2 N-Rack Accessories 6,03,350        6,03,350          0 chennai no

3 Om Sri Mathaji Enginers 1,15,54,502  1,15,54,502    0 chennai no

total 1,35,15,028  1,32,42,279    


